Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Peremptory rule adopted at 2 Ill. Reg. 45, p. 83, effective October 25, 1978; codified at 7 Ill. Reg. 14743; amended at 30 Ill. Reg. 17475, effective October 17, 2006; amended at 32 Ill. Reg. 17603, effective October 23, 2008; emergency amendment at 38 Ill. Reg. 14445, effective June 25, 2014, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 38 Ill. Reg. 23192, effective November 19, 2014; emergency amendment at 45 Ill. Reg. 4155, effective March 12, 2021; amended at 45 Ill. Reg. 9907, effective July 22, 2021.
